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PXP3
The Pixie series is a simple and minimalistic design with high efficacy, effortless luminance, 
and lateral brightness ideal for commercial, retail, office, and warehouse applications. The Pixie 
delivers an element of sophistication at an economical cost.
•	 Die formed 20 gauge cold rolled steel housing.
•	 Extruded frosted acrylic snap-on lens.
•	 Available in 3 standard paint finishes and custom colors
Quick Ship:  10 Day lead time for options highlighted in orange.  Available in 4’ nominal increments; includes 4’ & 8’ 
standalone fixtures and continuous rows. Limited to 1000 ft per order.

Pixie

ORDERING INFORMATION / Example:  PXR2-05L35-UNV-D-FL-WH

CIRCUITINGCIRCUITING SHIELDINGSHIELDING FINISHFINISH

Qty of Power Circuits
1 - 1 Power
2 - 2 Power

Qty of Control Circuits
1 - 1 Control
2 - 2 Control

Options
B10 - 10 Watt Battery Pack (CEC Compliant)
B14 - 14 Watt Battery Pack (CEC Compliant)
B15 - 15 Watt Battery Pack (CEC Compliant)
GTD - Generator Transfer Device (120V or 277V)
EM - Dedicated Emergency Circuit

SQ - Square Lens
RD - Round Lens

Optional
AL - Aluminum
SS - Stainless Steel

WH - White Painted Finish
SV - Silver Painted Finish
BK - Black Painted Finish
CC - Custom Color Painted Finish

MOUNTINGMOUNTING OPTIONSOPTIONS

Ceiling Type
T1 - Aircraft Cable to 1” Grid
T9 - Aircraft Cable to 9/16” Grid
TS - Aircraft Cable to Slotted Grid
SR - Aircraft Cable to Structure

Mounting Hardware Finish
W - White Canopies and Cord
B - Black Canopies and Cord

Suspension Length
048 - 48” Adjustable Aircraft Cable
120 - 120” Adjustable Aircraft Cable
240 - 240” Adjustable Aircraft Cable

Optional
GLR - Fusing
QW - Quick Through Wiring
EKO - Quick Through Wiring

SERIESSERIES LUMENLUMEN LED COLORLED COLOR VOLTAGEVOLTAGE DRIVERDRIVER

PXP3 - Pixie 3" Tall Integral Pendant

QS-PXP3 - Quick Ship Pixie 3" Tall 
Integral Pendant

P -Pendant 03 - 300 lm/ft
05 - 500 lm/ft 
06 - 600 lm/ft
09 - 900 lm/ft 
10 - 1000 lm/ft

L - 80 CRI
H - 90 CRI

30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K

UNV - Universal 120 - 277V
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
347V - 347V

Dimming 0-10V
D - Dim to 1% (Standard)
D0 - Dim to 1%, Fade to Off
D02 - Eldoled Solodrive, Dim to 0%

2’ [609 mm]

3’ [914 mm]

4’ [1219 mm]

5’ [1524 mm]

6’ [1828 mm]

7’ [2133 mm]

8’ [2438 mm]

Standard Individual Fixture Lengths

Pendant
DIRECT 

Light Distribution

2 1/2”
(64 mm)

3 1/4”
(83 mm)

PXP3 / Round Lens

2 1/2”
(64 mm)

3 1/4”
(83 mm)

PXP3 / Square Lens
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PHOTOMETRICS *LUMEN OUTPUT MAY VARY. 3500K / 80 CRI USED FOR RESULTS.
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SQ - Round Lens

RD - Round Lens

PACKAGE Lumens per ft Watts per ft Lumens per watt

03 300 2.3 127.7

05 636 5.1 125.7

09 875 7.2 121.3

10 1025 8.6 119.1
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FL - Flat Lens
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RD - Round Lens
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SQ - Round Lens

SQ - Square Lens

PACKAGE Lumens per ft Watts per ft Lumens per watt

03 300 2.3 128.5

05 624 5.0 126.5

09 875 7.2 122.1

10 1025 8.5 119.9

http://www.nulite-lighting.com
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NULITE 
CAT#

DRIVER MANUFACTURER 
/ SERIES

DIMMING / CONTROL 
PROTOCOL

DIM RANGE NOTES/ DESCRIPTION

D Signify Xitanium, Osram OTI 0-10v 100% -1% Standard Nulite driver, base fixture price

D0 Signify Xitanium, Osram OTI 0-10v 100%- 1% (Steps from 1% to 0% or OFF) Standard Nulite driver, base fixture price

D02 Eldoled Solodrive 0-10v 100% - 0% Logarithmic Dimmng Curve

DRIVER INFORMATION

SHIELDING

DSOS SENSOR OPTION

Flat Lens (FL) Round Lens (RD) Square Lens (SQ) 

INTEGRAL DRIVER PENDANT INSTALLATION DETAILS

Non-Power FeedPower Feed

AC TO STRUCTURE CEILING (Option SR)AC TO GRID CEILING (Option T1, T9 OR TS)

Non-Power FeedPower Feed Power Feed

T1
15/16" Grid

T9
9/16" Grid

TS
Slot Grid

Integral Daylight and Occupancy Sensor
The Regolo series is available with a combination PIR 
occupancy and daylight sensor for daylight harvesting. 
Consult factory for more details on sensor operation and 
commissioning.

http://www.nulite-lighting.com
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The housing consists of die formed 20 gauge cold rolled steel.
HOUSING CONSTRUCTION

Standard constant current integral electronic 0-10v dimming input. Two standard driver 
options are available. Option D dims to 1% and option D0 dims to 0% or OFF (the final 1 
percent is a "step"). Both options are the same price and representative of the base fixture 
price. Options D and D0 ship with 5 wires (Line Voltage- Black and White wires, Low Voltage- 
Purple and Pink wires, Ground- Green wire).

STANDARD DIMMING LED DRIVERS

Standard factory set light outputs are programmed to within  +/- 5% of the nominal light 
level at 3500K 80 CRI LEDs. Light output, wattage, and efficacy will vary across different CRI's 
CCT's. Refer to ies files on the website for actual detailed lighting performance data.

LIGHT OUTPUT

Standard constant current integral electronic driver with 0-10V dimming input; dimming range 
from 100% down to 1%. Dims to 0%, DALI are available. Universal (U), 120 volt (1) and 277 volt (2).

DRIVERS

Recyclable Ni-Cad battery pack, battery run time is 90 minutes. Recharge time of 24 hours. 
Battery packs up to 15W are available. To calculate Battery Lumen Output, multiply luminaire 
efficacy by battery wattage. (example: 120 lms/watt (120) x B10 Battery Wattage (10) = 1200 
lumens of egress illumination for 90 minutes.)  Battery option not available in fixtures less 
than 4', and other limitations apply, consult factory. Entire "direct" fixture housing is energized 
by battery for lengths up to 5'. Half of direct fixture is energized by battery for 6' - 8' housing 
lengths. Emergency or night light circuit available (requires additional power circuit). Battery 
fixtures ship with an additional Orange "constant hot" wire.

BATTERY PACKS

5-year limited warranty on LED and driver from date of shipment. Refer to the full warranty details 
on nulite.lighting

WARRANTY

Designed to install into grid (T1, T9 or TS clips) and structure ceilings. Aircraft cable suspended, 
individual mount or continuous rows via quick through wiring. Refer to installation instructions 
for appropriate ceiling detail. 

INSTALLATION AND MOUNTING

Standard finishes are powder coat painted White Painted Finish (WH), Silver Painted Finish 
(SV) or Black Painted Finish (BK). Consult factory for Custom Color Painted Finish (CC).

FIXTURE FINISHES

Fixtures are 1.75 lbs/ft, Driver box weights vary per enclosure type and electrical configuration, 
consult factory.

WEIGHT

ETL listed, conforms to UL Standard 1598 and CSA Standard C22.2, indoor dry/damp locations.
APPROVALS

90% of initial light output (L90) at 100,000+ hours, 70% of initial light output (L70) at 200,000+ 
hours.

LUMEN MAINTENANCE

All of Nulite's LED components have been tested under LM-80 guidelines insuring 6000 hours 
of luminous flux data. Additionally Nulite can supply LM-79 data on all luminaires. This data 
includes luminous flux, electrical power, efficiency, chromaticity as well as the diffusion of 
luminous intensity.

TESTING AND CERTIFICATION

LED custom linear array is mounted with quick-connect wiring to facilitate service. Five lumen 
packages are available (03, 05, 06, 09, and 10). Custom outputs are available. All luminaire 
configurations are tested in accordance with IESNA-LM 80.

LEDS AND OPTICAL SYSTEM

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND INFORMATION

Each luminaire may have up to 2 line voltage (Power) circuits and 2 low voltage (Control) 
circuits. Two power circuits are required for independent control of left and right sections in 
linear luminaires, and low voltage control circuits are required for independent dimming of each 
circuit.

CIRCUITING

Examples:
•	 "1-1"- 1 power circuit (Line Voltage) and 1 control circuit (Low Voltage) > 5 wires 

total (1 Black Wire "Hot", 1 White Wire "Neutral", 1 Green Wire "Ground",  and 2 low 
voltage control wires, 1 Pink Wire and 1 Purple Wire)

•	 "2-2"- 2 power circuits (Line Voltage) and 1 control circuit (Low Voltage) > 9 wires 
total (2 Black Wires "Hot", 2 White Wires "Neutral", 1 Green Wire "Ground",  and 4 
low voltage control wires, 2 Pink Wires and 2 Purple Wires)

http://www.nulite-lighting.com
https://nulite.lighting/
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